S501LEF0S0PNFV000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Cypress Semiconductor S501LEF0S0PNFV000 Cypress Semiconductor Supplier Cypress Semiconductor Distributor
Cypress Semiconductor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER S501LEF0S0PNFV000
MANUFACTURER Cypress Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION IC NOR
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Memory IC
S501LEF0S0PNFV000
Part Number: S501LEF0S0PNFV000
Manufacturer/Brand: Cypress Semiconductor
Product description IC NOR
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of S501LEF0S0PNFV000
Related Tags
Related Products
S502-20N
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  SAS TO 4X1 CABLE 32P TO 4X7P 20"
In stock:  10 pcs
RFQ
S501-630-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  S501 630MA BUSS FUSE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S501LF357V2R7A
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP 350F -5% +10% 2.7V T/H
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S501-800-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  S501 800MA BUSS FUSE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S502M39Z5UN63L6R
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 5000PF 1KV Z5U RADIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S501K29X5FN63L6R
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP CER 500PF 1KV X5F RADIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S5025R
Manufacturers:  Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description:  SCR 500V 25A TO220
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S501-8-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE CERAMIC 8A 250VAC 5X20MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S501DC107W2R7A
Manufacturers:  KEMET
Description:  CAP 100F 0% +20% 2.7V T/H
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S501M33Z5UR6TL6R
Manufacturers:  Vishay BC Components
Description:  CAP CER 500PF 3KV Z5U RADIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S501-80-R
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  FUSE CERAMIC 80MA 250VAC 5X20MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
S502-01M
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  SAS CABLE 32PIN TO 4 X 7PIN 3'
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ